Chairman
NEIL GRANT

Executive Director
GLORIA GALLO

Commissioners

THOMAS ANGELIDIS
LANE J. GOLDSTEIN

munsimenn AL

309 MAIN STREET - P.O. BOF‘X 113
FORT LEE, N.J. 07024
PHONE: (201) 592-3500 X1518 = FAX: (201) 592-8635

FORT LEE ALL AROUND TOWN LOCAL BUS

Boro Hall 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 LUNCH 1:00 2:00 3:00

1.
2. Main St.& Linwood Ave. 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 LUNCH 1:01 2:01 3:01
3. John St. & Main St. ' 8:02 9:02 10:02 11:02 LUNCH 1:02 2:02 3:02
4. Han Nam/ Plaza West 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 LUNCH 1:05 2:05 3:05
5. Harry Holtje House _ 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 LUNCH 1:08 2:08 3:08
6. Med West - 555 North Ave. 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 LUNCH 1:12 2:12 3:12
7. Maple & Christie St. 8:13 9:13 - 10:13 11:13 LUNCH 1:13 2:13 3:13
8. Anderson Ave. & Stillwell Ave. 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 LUNCH 1:14 2:14 3:14
9. Anderson Ave. & Inwood Terr. 8:15 945 10:15 11:15 LUNCH 1:15 X155 315
10. Carriage House One P/U ONLY 10:15
11. Edsall Blvd. & Inwood Terr. 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 LUNCH 1:16 2:16 3:16
12. Inwood Terr & Palisades Blvd. 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 LUNCH 1:17 2:17 3:17
13. Anderson Ave. & Plateau Ave. 8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18 LUNCH 1:18 2:18 3:18
14. Anderson Ave. & Columbia Ave. 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 LUNCH 1:21 2:21 3:21
15. Abbott Blvd. & Junction 8:22 9:22 10:22 11:22 LUNCH 1:22 2:22 3:22
16. Horizon House #5 & #6 8:26 9:26 10:26 11:26 LUNCH 1:26 2:226 3:26
17. Plaza- 1500 Palisade Ave. &:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 LUNCH 1:28 2:28 3:28
18. Atrium — 1512 Palisade Ave. 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 LUNCH 1:29 2:29 3:29
19. Colony — 1530 Palisade Ave. 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 LUNCH 1:30 2:30 3:30
20. Parker & Old Palisade _ 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 LUNCH 1:31 2:31 3:31
21. Main St & Gerome Ave. ' 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 LUNCH 1:33 2:33 3:33
22. Main St. & Center Ave. 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 LUNCH 1:34 2:34 3:34
23. 2050 Center Ave. 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 LUNCH 1:35 2:35 3:35
24. Center Ave. & B.P.S. 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 LUNCH 1:37 2:37 3:37
25. ACME (entrance) 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 LUNCH 1:38 2:38 3:38
26. 5™ St, & Washington Ave. 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 LUNCH 1:41 2:41 3:41
27.2NP St & Washington Ave. 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 LUNCH 1:43 2:43 3:43
28. Fairview Ave. & Linwood Ave. 845 9:45 10:45 11:45 LUNCH 1:45 2:45 3:45
29. H MART / Linwood Plaza 8:48 948 10:48 11:48 LUNCH 1:48 2:48 3:48
. 30. Boro Hall/ Sr. Center 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 LUNCH 1:55 2:55 3:55

Please allow yourself 5 to 10 minutes before your stop is due. There is no bus service on legal holidays or
inclement weather. Thank you in advance for your cooperation. ’

Person with service animals and portable oxygen devices are welcome on all Fort Lee Parking Authority Buses. _
Fort Lee Parking Authority shall permit individuals with disabilities who do not use wheelchairs, includes, to use a vehicle’s lift or ramp

to enter vehicle. ;
This bus will go off schedule one or two blocks for special pickups upon request. You must call FLPA at 201-592-3500 Ext. 1518 in

advance.





